FORM No. 716—WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). (Granteos	58-22177
90621 WARRA	NTY DEED-TENANTS BY ENTITED AND OF ANTIPARTY
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	NTY DEED_TENANTS BY ENTIRETY Var. 180 Ford 19004-S
LUNETTA and CHRISTINE MAY LUNETTA , husband and wife, hereinafter called the grantees, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath , State of Oregon, described as follows to minimize the survivor to minimize the state of the sta	
SUBJECT, however, to the follow	the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
 Rights of the public in and to any portion of said premises lying with- in the limits of roads and highways. Covenants, easements and retrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin imposed here. 	
any, based on race, color, relig ment, including the terms there Recorded: December 22, 1958	or, imposed by instru-
	Book: 308 Page: 79.
tirety, their heirs and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and with g is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted Of record as of the date of this if any, as of the date of this d grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pr and demands of all persons whomsoever, except the The true and actual consideration paid for However, the actual -consideration consists of on the whole In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions here In Witness Whereof the foreign of the foreign of the In Witness Whereof the foreign of the foreign of the In Witness Whereof the foreign of the foreign of the In Witness Whereof the foreign of the foreign of the In Witness Whereof the foreign of the foreign of the foreign of the In Witness Whereof the foreign of the foreign of the foreign of the In Witness Whereof the foreign of the foreign o	and that emises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims ose claiming under the above described encumbrances. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$42,000.00 r includes other property or value given or promised which is ce between the symbols 0, if not applicable should be done to a
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)	Darius L. Higgins
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath September 30 to 80	Helen V. Higgins (STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
	Personally appearedand
niggins.	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
(OFFICIAL Jake) B. Kalita SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	and that the seal alfixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL
My commission expires 12-25-82	Notary Public tor Oregon SEAL) My commission expires:
P.O. Box 352 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON,
Michael D. Lunetta, et ux P.O. Box 199 Chemult, OR 97731 GHANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:	County ofKlamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the lstday ofOctober19_80, at2:37o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No180
Michael D. Lunetta, et ux P.O. Nox 199 Chemult, OR 97731	RECORDER'S USE page 19004 or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No. 90621 Record of Deeds of said county.
Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address.	Witness my hand and seal of
P.O., Box 199 Chemult, OR 97731 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	Wine De Milne
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	By Muthard fils the Deputy

\$80 OCT | PH 2 37

Fee \$3.50